
Fresh
Sandwiches

Bread - White or Wheat Hoagie 
or Croissant

Cheese - American, Cheddar, Pepperjack,
Provolone, Swiss or Shredded Mozzarella 

Toppings - Lettuce, Tomato, Onion, Pickles, 
Banana Peppers, Olives, Mushrooms, Spinach, 
Jalapeño Peppers and Cucumbers 

Ham

Chicken & Bacon

Italian

Meatball Marinara

Roast Beef

Club

Grilled Chicken

Tuna

Chicken Salad

Turkey 

$5.50

$5.50

$5.50

$4.00

$4.00

$4.00

B r e a k f a s t
Served All Day

Breakfast Sandwiches Served on a Biscuit, 
Croissant or Bagel

Sausage, Egg & Cheese Biscuit

Bacon, Egg & Cheese Biscuit

Ham, Egg & Cheese Biscuit

Sausage Biscuit

Bagel & Cream Cheese

Biscuits & Gravy

F l a t b r e a d  P i z z a s
Cheese

Pepperoni

Italian Sausage

“The Works” 

$7.00

$8.00

$8.00

$9.00

H o t  o f f  t h e  G r i l l
All-Beef Angus Hot Dog

Smoked Sausage

$3.00 

$3.00

Sa lads
Classic House Salad

Italian

Ham & Turkey

Grilled Chicken

Tuna Salad

Fresh

$8.00

$9.50

$9.50

$9.50

$9.50

 12”

$10.00

$10.00 

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

6”

$8.50

$8.50

$8.50

$8.50

$8.50

$8.50

$8.50

$8.50

$8.50

$8.50



SM

$4.50 

$4.50 

$4.50 

$4.50 

$4.50 

LG

$6.00

$6.00

$6.00

$6.00

$6.00

Smooth ies
Banana

Strawberry

Mango

Peach

Raspberry

SM

$4.50

$4.50

$4.50

$4.50

$4.50

LG

$6.00

$6.00

$6.00

$6.00

$6.00

Shakes
Vanilla

Chocolate

Strawberry

Caramel

Peanut Butter

Beverages
Coffee

Flavored Coffee

Cappuccino

Hot Chocolate

Assorted Bottle Drinks

Energy Drinks

Water

SM

$3.00

$3.00

$3.00

$3.00

$3.00

$3.50

$2.00

LG

$4.00

$4.00

$4.00

$4.00

I ce  Cream
Cup, Cone or Waffle Cone 

Scoop

2 Scoops

3 Scoops

$3.00

$4.00

$5.00

Sundaes
Caramel

Chocolate

Strawberry

Reese’s® 

Kit Kat®

Oreo®

$4.50

$4.50

$4.50

$4.50

$4.50

$4.50


